CHIPS & SIDE ORDERS

Plate chips £3.50
Cheesy chips £5.75
Large cheesy chips £7.10
Plate skinny fries £3.50
Meal chips £3.50
Chip butty £3.15
Twister fries £3.65
Jacket potato & butter {vegetable spread} £3.65
Jacket potato with chilli con carne £6.55
Jacket potato with chicken curry £6.55
Jacket potato with beef curry £6.55
Chilli con carne & chips £6.55
Chicken curry and chips £6.55

Beef curry and chips £6.55



Grated cheese

Coleslaw

Breaded mushrooms

Garlic mushrooms

Squid rings

Onion rings

Cheese & onion patty

Homemade Mushy PEA FRITTER
Mozzarella sticks

Chilli cheese bites

Pizza bites

Bread & butter {vegetable spread}
Buttered Roll {vegetable spread}

Gherkins

Pickled onion

Pickled eggs

Heinz squeezme sauce
Mushy peas

Heinz Baked beans
Curry sauce

Gravy

£2.35
£1.70/2.30
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£2.90
£2.05
£2.75
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15

£0.75
£0.90

£1.00
£.70
£1.30
£0.65
£1.70/£2.30
£1.70/£2.30
£1.70/£2.30
£1.70/£2.30



