CHIPS & SIDE ORDERS

Plate chips	£3.50
Cheesy chips	£5.75
Large cheesy chips	£7.10
Plate skinny fries	£3.50
Meal chips	£3.50
Chip butty	£3.15
Twister fries	£3.65
Jacket potato & butter {vegetable spread}	£3.65
Jacket potato with chilli con carne	£6.55
Jacket potato with chicken curry	£6.55
Jacket potato with beef curry	£6.55
Chilli con carne & chips	£6.55
Chicken curry and chips	£6.55
Beef curry and chips	£6.55

Grated cheese	£2.35
Coleslaw	£1.70/2.30
Breaded mushrooms	£3.65
Garlic mushrooms	£3.65
Squid rings	£3.65
Onion rings	£2.90
Cheese & onion patty	£2.05
Homemade Mushy PEA FRITTER	£2.75
Mozzarella sticks	£4.15
Chilli cheese bites	£4.15
Pizza bites	£4.15
Bread & butter {vegetable spread}	£0.75
Buttered Roll {vegetable spread}	£0.90
Gherkins	£1.00
Pickled onion	£.70
Pickled eggs	£1.30
Heinz squeezme sauce	£0.65
Mushy peas	£1.70/£2.30
Heinz Baked beans	£1.70/£2.30
Curry sauce	£1.70/£2.30
Gravy	£1.70/£2.30